Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special

Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Student Support Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Total Wages

$122,943

$110,484

$109,330

$108,674

$104,567

$98,698

$97,906

$96,221

$95,825

$95,560

$95,511

$95,023

$93,773

$93,220

$93,061

$92,986

$92,890

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,763

$26,980

$39,588

$34,292

$16,620

$38,346

$39,083

$28,682

$38,463

$49,642

$38,759

$48,694

$32,128

$32,100

$24,267

$38,250

$25,698



Teacher

Academic Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Academic Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

$91,118

$90,776

$87,435

$86,064

$84,447

$83,851

$80,097

$79,705

$77,243

$74,031

$70,888

$68,578

$65,374

$63,772

$62,247

$59,910

$59,317

$54,702

$39,454

$19,490

$37,407

$30,601

$36,886

$22,936

$35,505

$28,966

$21,012

$28,075

$24,585

$26,884

$19,223

$19,262

$19,163

$18,806

$18,660

$15.136



Registrar

School Secretary I

Teacher

Teacher

School Attendance Technician

Special Education Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Parent Liaison

Teacher

Health Aide

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide General

Instructional Aide General

Instructional Aide General

Campus Supervisor

Parent Liaison

Instructional Aide General

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

$45,905

$43,144

$41,781

$40,776

$39,110

$36,887

$33,173

$33,121

$30,625

$28,720

$27,658

$27,339

$27,285

$24,134

$23,894

$13,933

$12,097

$12,010

$17,438

$41,944

$15.476

$17,486

$23,884

$11,943

$17,758

$17,203

$17,394

$8,914

$9,602

$21,781

$13,529

$9,092

$13,056

$2,385

$1,957

$1,882



Instructional Aide General

Campus Supervisor

Special Education Teacher

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide General

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

Muwekma Ohlone
Middle School

$11,886

$11,552

$8,900

$6,940

$3,986

$6,799

$8,583

$3,089

$4,228

$2,073



