Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$122,943	\$36,763
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$110,484	\$26,980
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$109,330	\$39,588
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$108,674	\$34,292
Assistant Principal		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$104,567	\$16,620
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$98,698	\$38,346
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$97,906	\$39,083
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$96,221	\$28,682
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$95,825	\$38,463
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$95,560	\$49,642
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$95,511	\$38,759
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$95,023	\$48,694
Student Support Counselor		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$93,773	\$32,128
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$93,220	\$32,100
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$93,061	\$24,267
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$92,986	\$38,250
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$92,890	\$25,698

Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$91,118	\$39,454
Academic Counselor	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$90,776	\$19,490
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$87,435	\$37,407
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$86,064	\$30,601
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$84,447	\$36,886
Resource Specialist Special Education	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$83,851	\$22,936
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$80,097	\$35,505
Special Education Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$79,705	\$28,966
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$77,243	\$21,012
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$74,031	\$28,075
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$70,888	\$24,585
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$68,578	\$26,884
Academic Counselor	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$65,374	\$19,223
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$63,772	\$19,262
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$62,247	\$19,163
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$59,910	\$18,806
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$59,317	\$18,660
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$54,702	\$15,136

Registrar	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$45,905	\$17,438
School Secretary II	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$43,144	\$41,944
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$41,781	\$15,476
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$40,776	\$17,486
School Attendance Technician	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$39,110	\$23,884
Special Education Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$36,887	\$11,943
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$33,173	\$17,758
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$33,121	\$17,203
Parent Liaison	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$30,625	\$17,394
Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$28,720	\$8,914
Health Aide	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$27,658	\$9,602
Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$27,339	\$21,781
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$27,285	\$13,529
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$24,134	\$9,092
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$23,894	\$13,056
Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$13,933	\$2,385
Parent Liaison	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$12,097	\$1,957
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$12,010	\$1,882

Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$11,886	\$6,799
Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$11,552	\$8,583
Special Education Teacher	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$8,900	\$3,089
Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$6,940	\$4,228
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Muwekma Ohlone Middle School	\$3,986	\$2,073